General information about company

Scrip code 517500

NSE Symbol ROTO

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE535D01037

Name of the company

ROTO PUMPS LIMITED

‘Whether company is SME

Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

‘Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articufar esiNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 th:t.her the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 - No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU, if any? ° °
10 ‘Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes







TableI-S y S t holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in each Total No.
Shareholding | class of securities (IX) of shares
5 oor oo iy
No. of Partl W, @F Total nos. (el i She;res W i No. Of Oulstagdif i)
Category Nos. Of fuli aid aid-y i shares heid e Underlyin; iz Ou;standin convenibleg P
Category | of - Y paid | p underlying > 14| (calculated ) ) Y8 | Underlying s o (including
shareholders | up equity | up i VII) = No of Voting (XIV) Rights Outstanding H ESOP securities, No.
shareholder .. | Depository as per Total as a p Outstanding warrants,
(i) (1) shares held | equity e (AV)HV)+ SCRR. % of convertible Warrants Granted of Warrants ESOP. .
1\ shares P VI y securities XC and ESOP etc. o
(VI 1957) (VIII) (A+B+C) (XB) Convertible
held 6 (XA) X)= g
%) As a % of (XA+XB+XC) Securities
(ABHCD) | oo [ €S | oy ete.) (XI)=
| egY (VII+X)
Promoter
(A) ;EC 18 125888995 125888995 | 66.8 125888995 125888995 | 66.8 125888995
romoter
Group
(B) Public 67929 62556665 62556665 |33.2 62556665 62556665 | 33.2 62556665
Non
(©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(C2) Employee
Trusts
Total 67947 188445660 188445660 | 100 188445660 188445660 | 100 188445660




TableI-S yS t holding of specified securities
Shareholding
Lasa% Number of | Number of |Non- Othe ;‘;)‘tal pzbenc]
i Locked in | Shares Disposal er ares L
AR full .| encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion of | shares pledged Undertaking | . =
i ifany (XVI) | (XVII)=
Cat convertible | (XIII) X1V) (XV) (XIVHXVAXVI) Number of
Category o? BV | securities (as equity shares
@ sharcholder a percentage A A A held in
an of diluted DS Ssa osa ) ) dematerialized
share capital) % of % of % of Asa% Asa%of | form (XVIII) | Sub- Sub- Sub-
(XID= No. | total | No. |total |No. | total No. [oftotal [No. [total category | category | category
(VIDH(X) As (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares [(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares [(a) [Shares o) (ii) ()
2% of held held held held (b) held (b)
(A+B+C2) (b (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) gLromoter 66.8 125888995
Group
(B) Public 332 62556665 0 0 0
Non
(©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 100 188445660 0 0 0




Table II - St

holdi

t showing shar

pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each Total No.
No. aS::rf/‘}:(;lfdmg class of securities (IX) No. of Shares nglsfl‘:alLlr)e,s
of No. Of Underlying R
No. Of total no. of No. of A diluted
Category & Nos. Of If\\ll(l)l.yolfaid g:irclll»y el 5 :}:’isﬂ l‘:;id clirTies No of Voting (XIV) Right Total g:::rslying St q ga;s%frlding gl::f':'l:idl;lllg b.aSis 0
Sr. No Name of the shareholders | up equity | up ocerying VII) = (Gallsmiizdl o of Voting ( B as a % | Outstanding jCucedying ESOP securities, No. (fielimifing
N0 .| Depository as per " I8 | Outstanding » YO | warrants,
Shareholders (I) [ (III) shares held | equity Recei (IV)+H(V)+ 0! convertible Granted of Warrants
eceipts SCRR, 1 o ‘Warrants ESOP,
vy shares VI (VD) 1957) (VIIT Total | securities XB (XC) and ESOP etc. C bl
held () A z/( i ) Voting | (XA) (XB) )= Sonve_::}l e
B8R Class eg: | Class ight ccurtties
V) (A+B+C2) | g P Total rights (XA+XB+XC) ete.) (XI)=
(VII+X)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Lﬂxﬁiﬁ:ﬂ; 8 125888995 125888995 | 66.8 125888995 125888995 | 66.8 125888995
(SAHI;(-E;OMI 18 125888995 125888995 | 66.8 125888995 125888995 | 66.8 125888995
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;‘:Smoter 18 125888995 125888995 | 66.8 125888995 125888995 | 66.8 125888995
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+A)
()
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 3 1947170 1947170 1.03 1947170 1947170 1.03 1947170
@) NBRCS resistered | 6200 6200 0 6200 6200 0 6200
(S;;)(-ll;mal 5 1953370 1953370 1.04 1953370 1953370 1.04 1953370
2) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign Portfolio
(d) Investors 2397 2397 0 2397 2397 0 2397
Category I
Foreign Portfolio
(e) Investors 225000 225000 0.12 225000 225000 0.12 225000
Category IT
(s;;’('ZT)O‘a] 4 227397 27397 |0.12 227397 27397 |0.12 227397
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
© ey Wil | 120 120 0 120 120 0 120
Personnel
Investor
® Pducationand | | 2776072 2776072 [ 147 2776072 2776072 [ 147 2776072
(IEPF)
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal | 66442 43526438 43526438 |23.1 43526438 43526438 (23.1 43526438
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) ?ﬁ;f;“igﬁ:}‘i‘fl 10 5511516 5511516 |2.92 5511516 5511516 |2.92 S5
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
@ ﬁ‘;‘i‘aﬁsjﬁ;‘}‘s) 787 2087475 2087475 | 1.11 2087475 2087475 | 111 2087475
(1) Bodies Corporate | 197 2312611 2312611 1.23 2312611 2312611 1.23 2312611
(m) g:ﬁc?‘,‘;e' 482 4161666 4161666 | 221 4161666 4161666 |2.21 4161666
Sub-Total
B)4) 67920 60375898 60375898 | 32.04 60375898 60375898 | 32.04 60375898
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 67929 62556665 62556665 |33.2 62556665 62556665 |33.2 62556665
(B)2)+(B)
B)+B)4)
Cc Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
ZﬁaBl-#(CZ ) 67947 188445660 188445660 | 100 188445660 188445660 | 100 188445660
;erfllB+C ) 67947 188445660 188445660 | 100 188445660 188445660 | 100 188445660




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding
sasa% Total Number of
assuming ILIumber_of Number of me- Other Shares
full ocked in | Shares Disposal b bered Sub ization of sh
X shares itz Wirt it encumbrances, | encumbere ub-categorization of shares
IR EEEN (XIII) (XIV) XV) ifany (XVI) | (XVI) =
of (XIVHXV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. Name of the asa held in
Shareholders (I) | percentage dematerialized
p Asa Asa Asa
of diluted % of % of % of Asa% AeaPher | TERE)
(S:ami—teal) No. | total | No.|total |No.|total [No. [oftotal |No. |total Sutb- Sutb- Sutb-
(XI;I)= (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares | (a) |Shares | (a) [Shares |(a) |Shares z‘.a) cgory E_e:)egory ?ie;_;egory
held held held held (b) held (b) ! t
(VID+H(X) As (b) () )
a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
@ undivided Family Lo [REERES
Sub-Total
66.8 125888995
(A1)
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
2 66.8 125888995
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)
2
B Table I1I - showing shareholding pattern of the Public sharcholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 1.03 1947170 0 0 0
: NBFCs registered
(i) with RBI 0 6200 0 0 0
Sub-Total
1.04 1953370 0 0 0
B)1)
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign Portfolio
(d) Investors 2397 0 0 0
Category I
Foreign Portfolio
(e) Investors 0.12 225000 0 0 0
Category II
Sub-Total
0.12 227397 0 0 0
(B)(2)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“) Non-institutions
© Key Managerial 0 120 0 0 0
Personnel
Investor
Education and
() Protection Fund 1.47 2776072 0 0 0
(IEPF)
Resident
Individuals
(g) holding nominal | 23.1 43526438 0 0 0
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
(h) share capital in 292 5511516 0 0 0
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
o Non Resident
O Indians (NRIs) | 111 2087475 0 0 0
() Bodies Corporate | 1.23 2312611 0 0 0
Any Other
(m) (eEesiin) 221 4161666 0 0 0
Sub-Total
32.04 60375898 0 0 0
(B)4)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 332 62556665 0 0 0
(B)2)+(B)
(3)+B)4)
© Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 188445660
Total
(A+B+C) 100 188445660




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ASHA GUPTA

H C GUPTA

ARVIND
GUPTA

N K GUPTA HUF
(ANURAG GUPTA)

ANURAG
GUPTA

NEERA
GUPTA

H C GUPTA HUF (H C
GUPTA)

PAN (II)

ACYPG1681M

AARPG6840M

ACDPG9595K

AADHNI1409H

ABZPG1273F

ABZPG1274C

AAAHH7353D

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

30003180

24488840

15274020

14863920

14560020

10226420

7518456

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

30003180

24488840

15274020

14863920

14560020

10226420

7518456

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15.92

8.11

7.89

7.73

543

3.99

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

30003180

24488840

15274020

14863920

14560020

10226420

7518456

Total

30003180

24488840

15274020

14863920

14560020

10226420

7518456

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

15.92

13

8.11

7.89

7.73

5.43

3.99

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

30003180

24488840

15274020

14863920

14560020

10226420

7518456

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

15.92

8.11

7.89

7.73

543

3.99

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

30003180

24488840

15274020

14863920

14560020

10226420

7518456

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter
Group

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAJEETA
GUPTA

ROLLY
GUPTA

MANSI
KANORIA

MADHU
AGARWAL

SHALINI
GUPTA

GOPIKA
GUPTA

MANOJ
AGARWAL

PAN (II)

AGEPG4044L

AGEPG4052E

ABAPK7168G

ADAPA9111D

AALPG2660F

ABDPJ2997D

ADMPA1064B

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2221860

2205960

1574400

1243212

627043

402463

231900

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

2221860

2205960

1574400

1243212

627043

402463

231900

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.17

0.84

0.66

0.33

0.21

0.12

Number of Voting Rights held in each ¢

lass of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2221860

2205960

1574400

1243212

627043

402463

231900

Total

2221860

2205960

1574400

1243212

627043

402463

231900

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.18

1.17

0.84

0.66

0.33

0.21

0.12

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

2221860

2205960

1574400

1243212

627043

402463

231900

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.17

0.84

0.66

0.33

0.21

0.12

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

2221860

2205960

1574400

1243212

627043

402463

231900

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 15

16

17

18

Name of the ARVIND VEER GUPTA HUF (ARVIND VEER
Shareholders (I) GUPTA)

RAJINDER KUMAR
GUPTA

URMILA
AGARWAL

GAISU
SALUJA

Click here to go
back

PAN (II) AALHA9384C

AGOPG7815M

AAVPAS5652M

AUVPS3700L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 177120
held (IV)

129720

105000

35461

125888995

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 177120
W)+ (VD)

129720

105000

35461

125888995

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.07

0.06

0.02

66.8

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 177120

129720

105000

35461

125888995

Total 177120

129720

105000

35461

125888995

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.09

0.07

0.06

0.02

66.8

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and 177120
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

129720

105000

35461

125888995

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.07

0.06

0.02

66.8

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

177120

129720

105000

35461

125888995

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type | Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Mutual Funds

Sr. No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

LIC Mutual Fund

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAATL1207G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1947170

1947170

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD)

1947170

1947170

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.03

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1947170

1947170

Total

1947170

1947170

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.03

1.03

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XIy=(VII+X)

1947170

1947170

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.03

1.03

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1947170

1947170

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

INVESTOR EDUCATION AND PROTECTION FUND AUTHORITY

Click here to go back

PAN (II) 7777799997

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 2776072
held (IV)

2776072

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 2776072
)+ (VD)

2776072

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.47

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 2776072

2776072

Total 2776072

2776072

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 147

1.47

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP, 2776072
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XIy=(VII+X)

2776072

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.47

1.47

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2776072

2776072

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN Textual Information(1)

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) |0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Exempted from obtaining PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

AMIT GUPTA Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AEAPG0275M Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2100000 2100000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

2100000 2100000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11 111

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2100000 2100000

Total

2100000 2100000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

11 1.11

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

2100000 2100000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.11 111

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2100000 2100000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) |0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2

3

4

Category Trusts ILILIP

Clearing Members

Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account

HUF

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category | Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

26

450

482

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 11688
held (IV)

1788377

228

1362000

999373

4161666

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 11688
W)+ (VD)

1788377

228

1362000

999373

4161666

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.72

0.53

221

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 11688 1788377

1362000

999373

4161666

Total 11688 1788377

1362000

999373

4161666

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.01 0.95

0.72

0.53

2.21

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP, 11688
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

1788377

1362000

999373

4161666

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.01 0.95

0.72

0.53

2.21

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

11688 1788377

1362000

999373

4161666

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) |0 0

Sub-category (iii) |0 0




Significant Beneficial Owners

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in

Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner e ey, G G o e || Dae el
- ion /
Whether by virtue of: Gl
Sr. IR Nationality IR Nationality acquisition
No. in . No. in . Rights on
No. f (Applicable - (Applicable i . | Exercise -
Name PAN case O | Nationality | in case of | Name PAN Nationality | in case of Vit distributable | Exercise & significant
2 Any other a . Any other | Shares rieh ‘Sg dividend or |of cienificant beneficial
i is selected) ftriijn is selected) = any other | control in%‘luence interest
national national kst tton
NK
GUPTA
1 éTI\JIE]]}/J\AG ABZPG1273F India HUF AADHN1409H India 15.62 |0 0 No No 08-02-2019
(ANURAG
GUPTA)
Total: [ 15.62 (0 0
HC
HC . GUPTA .
2 GUPTA AARPG6840M India HUF (H C AAAHH7353D India 16.99 |0 0 No No 08-02-2019
GUPTA)
Total: (16.99 (0 0




